
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 18, 2010

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 M. Boni  39.5091

876 C. Coulon  119.5102

57 J. Browne  29.5323

644 K. Partridge  29.5544

173 N. Tiearney  69.6045

111 M. Sleeter  59.6096

474 J. Anstett  29.6847

82 J. Casillas  29.7498

127 V. Blair  49.7759

247 T. Parks  29.88010

643 J. Oswald  99.89111

229 J. Loop  99.94512

809 K. Calderini  49.94713

195 B. Payne  1010.04914

512 J. Bujanda  310.20415

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

876 C. Coulon  1115.0411

57 J. Browne  915.0432

82 J. Casillas  1015.0753

47 M. Boni  715.0974

644 K. Partridge  1015.1015

127 V. Blair  715.2736

809 K. Calderini  1115.4557

111 M. Sleeter  1015.5888

173 N. Tiearney  715.5999

247 T. Parks  615.63210

474 J. Anstett  215.78311

195 B. Payne  1015.95812

229 J. Loop  1216.12913

643 J. Oswald  816.56914

512 J. Bujanda  818.31215

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Browne  931.3761

644 K. Partridge  831.4532

47 M. Boni  1232.1663

82 J. Casillas  632.1824

876 C. Coulon  932.4855

173 N. Tiearney  932.7886

127 V. Blair  1133.7397

111 M. Sleeter  1033.8238

247 T. Parks  533.9889

809 K. Calderini  1134.06410

195 B. Payne  734.92911

229 J. Loop  1335.02812

643 J. Oswald  935.04913

512 J. Bujanda  342.12014

474 J. Anstett  142.75115
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